

102年每月營收報告

單位：新台幣仟元

月份	合併營收金額	年度增減比率
1	793,613	44.10%
2	604,568	-26.01%
3	834,925	-5.30%
4	796,217	1.91%
5	719,127	-6.08%
6	702,464	-4.25%
7	758,196	-0.50%
8	736,889	-8.78%
9	672,389	-11.11%
10	795,509	-25.25%
11	744,051	-22.72%
12	732,941	-14.46%
本年累計	8,890,890	-8.72%